YYAA 2019

Fall Basketball Leaque

Junior Boys

L oyola School (East 83 btwn Park & Madison)

HOTLINE: 212-876-4976, WEBSITE: www.YYAA.org

Saturday September 14

California vs. Davidson
Washington vs. North Carolina
Virginia Tech vs. Marquette
Creighton vs. Syracuse

Saturday September 21
Davidson vs. Virginia Tech
Marquette vs. Syracuse
California vs. North Carolina
Washington vs. Creighton

Saturday September 28
Davidson vs. Syracuse

California vs. Washington
Marquette vs. Creighton
Virginia Tech vs. North Carolina

Saturday October 5
Marquette vs. Davidson

Creighton vs. California
Washington vs. Virginia Tech

North Carolina vs. Syracuse

Saturday October 12

Syracuse vs. Washington
Creighton vs. Davidson
California vs. Virginia Tech
Marquette vs. North Carolina

1:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
5:30pm

2:30pm
4:00pm
5:30pm
7:00pm

1:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
5:30pm

1:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm

5:30pm

1:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
5:30pm

*Saturday October 19
*Games at RFK Middle School (110

E 88t Street)

Creighton vs. Virginia Tech
Davidson vs. North Carolina
Syracuse vs. California
Marguette vs. Washington*
*Game at Wagner MS (76" btwn 2 & 3)
Saturday October 26

Syracuse vs. Virginia Tech

Davidson vs. Washington
Creighton vs. North Carolina

California vs. Marquette

Saturday November 2
Game 1: #5 vs. #8

Game 2: #6 vs. #7
Game 3: #1 vs. #4
Game 4: #2 vs. #3

Saturday November 9
Winner Game 1 vs. Winner
Game 2

Loser Game 1 vs. Loser Game 2

Loser Game 3 vs. Loser Game 4
CHAMPIONSHIP

Winner Game 3 vs. Winner
Game 4

5:00pm
6:30pm
8:00pm
7:00pm

1:00pm
2:30pm
4:00pm
5:30pm

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

TBD
TBD

TBD

TBD


http://www.yyaa.org/
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