

YYAA 2019 Fall Basketball League



Junior Boys Loyola School (East 83rd btwn Park & Madison) HOTLINE: 212-876-4976, WEBSITE: www.YYAA.org

Saturday September 14		*Saturday October 19 *Games at RFK Middle School (110	
Saturday September 14		E 88th Street)	
California vs. Davidson	1:00pm	Creighton vs. Virginia Tech	5:00pm
Washington vs. North Carolina	2:30pm	Davidson vs. North Carolina	6:30pm
Virginia Tech vs. Marquette	4:00pm	Syracuse vs. California	8:00pm
Creighton vs. Syracuse	5:30pm	Marquette vs. Washington*	<mark>7:00pm</mark>
		*Game at Wagner MS (76th btwn 2 & 3)	
Saturday September 21		Saturday October 26	
Davidson vs. Virginia Tech	2:30pm	Syracuse vs. Virginia Tech	1:00pm
Marquette vs. Syracuse	4:00pm	Davidson vs. Washington	2:30pm
California vs. North Carolina	5:30pm	Creighton vs. North Carolina	4:00pm
Washington vs. Creighton	7:00pm	California vs. Marquette	5:30pm
Saturday September 28	1:00nm	Saturday November 2 Game 1: #5 vs. #8	TBD
Davidson vs. Syracuse	1:00pm	Game 2: #6 vs. #7	TBD
California vs. Washington	2:30pm		
Marquette vs. Creighton	4:00pm	Game 3: #1 vs. #4	TBD
Virginia Tech vs. North Carolina	5:30pm	Game 4: #2 vs. #3	TBD
Saturday October 5		Saturday November 9	
Marquette vs. Davidson	1:00pm	Winner Game 1 vs. Winner	TBD
marquette vei Baviacen	1.00р	Game 2	100
Creighton vs. California	2:30pm		TBD
		Loser Game 1 vs. Loser Game 2	
Washington vs. Virginia Tech	4:00pm		TBD
North Carolina va Curaqua	F.2000	Loser Game 3 vs. Loser Game 4	
North Carolina vs. Syracuse	5:30pm	CHAMPIONSHIP Winner Game 3 vs. Winner	TBD
		Game 4	טטו
Saturday October 12			
Syracuse vs. Washington	1:00pm		
Creighton vs. Davidson	2:30pm		
California vs. Virginia Tech	4:00pm		
Marquette vs. North Carolina	5:30pm		
- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1			